
Delhi - Barauni Special Fare Summer Special/04062 - Exp - NR 
DLI/Old Delhi Junction to GKP/Gorakhpur Junction 

14h 10m - 777 km - 7 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DLI Old Delhi Junction 08:50 0 1 0 72 219 NR
2 ALJN Aligarh Junction 10:35 10:37 2m 0 1 126 84 186 NCR
3 TDL Tundla Junction 11:33 11:35 2m 0 1 205 87 167 NCR
4 ETW Etawah Junction 12:38 12:40 2m 0 1 296 52 151 NCR
5 CNB Kanpur Central 15:20 15:25 5m 1 436 32 127 NCR
6 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 17:40 17:50 10m 1 508 44 124 NR
7 GD Gonda Junction 20:30 20:35 5m 0 1 625 71 105 NER
8 BST Basti 21:50 21:55 5m 0 1 714 59 91 NER
9 GKP Gorakhpur Junction 23:00 23:10 10m 1 777 68 84 NER
10 SV Siwan Junction 00:55 01:00 5m 0 2 896 41 69 NER
11 CPR Chhapra Junction 02:30 02:40 10m 0 2 957 40 58 NER
12 HJP Hajipur Junction 04:10 04:15 5m 0 2 1017 39 55 ECR
13 BJU Barauni Junction 06:30 0 2 1104 - 48 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 01 2024 (03:16)

Jul 01 2024 (03:16)

1

1


